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Chartered Tax Advisers & Accountants

Suite 6, 828 High St, Kew East VIC 3102

1300 BOVE 00 | emails@bove.com.au | www.bove.com.au

Service Schedule (Minimum Standard Fees)

Absence from Main Residence

Asset Register (per property) - one off fee

Australian Securities Investment Commission (ASIC) Forms

Business/Instalment Activity Statements (odgements only)

Business Appraisal/Valuation

Car/Motor Vehicle Schedule (rew)

Car/Motor Vehicle Schedule (ongoing)

Form 2 - Statement by a Vendor of a Small Business
Financial Year Compliance File (FvcF) - Bove to complete
Income Tax Return (amendment)

Income Tax Return (individual)

Non-Commercial Losses (compliance)

Personal Services Income (compliance)

Rental Schedule (er property)

Small Business Entity Concessions (SBEC) (compliance)
Special Purpose Financial Statement

Tax Agent Portal dealings (per individua)) - one off fee

Tax File Number Application (per individual) - one off ree
Trust Loss (compliance)

Trust Resolution (compliance - new)

Trust Resolution (compliance - ongoing)

Work Related Expense Schedule wre)
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Total Estimated Service Schedule Winimum Standard Fees) - annually

$500
$300
from $120
$90

from $1,000
$200
$150
$1,500
$500
from $250
from $200
$250
$500
$200
$500
$2,000
$50

$150
$500
$500
$300

$250

Total Estimated Service Schedule Winimum Standard Fees) - one off fees

all prices quoted are exclusive of 10% GST (goods and services tax)

Estimated

Quantity
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