## Chartered Tax Advisers & Accountants

Suite 6, 828 High St, Kew East VIC 3102

1300 BOVE 00 | emails@bove.com.au | www.bove.com.au

Service Schedule (Minimum Standard Fees)		Estimated Quantity Total
Absence from Main Residence	\$500	\$
Asset Register (per property) - one off fee	\$300	\$
Australian Securities Investment Commission (ASIC) Forms	from \$120	\$
Business/Instalment Activity Statements (lodgements only)	\$90	\$
Business Appraisal/Valuation	from \$1,000	\$
Car/Motor Vehicle Schedule (new)	\$200	\$
Car/Motor Vehicle Schedule (ongoing)	\$150	\$
Form 2 - Statement by a Vendor of a Small Business	\$1,500	\$
Financial Year Compliance File (FYCF) - Bove to complete	\$500	\$
Income Tax Return (amendment)	from \$250	\$
Income Tax Return (Individual)	from \$200	\$
Non-Commercial Losses (compliance)	\$250	\$
Personal Services Income (compliance)	\$500	\$
Rental Schedule (per property)	\$200	\$
Small Business Entity Concessions (SBEC) (compliance)	\$500	\$
Special Purpose Financial Statement	\$2,000	\$
Tax Agent Portal dealings (per individual) - one off fee	\$50	\$
Tax File Number Application (per individual) - one off fee	\$150	\$
Trust Loss (compliance)	\$500	\$
Trust Resolution (compliance - new)	\$500	\$
Trust Resolution (compliance - ongoing)	\$300	\$
Work Related Expense Schedule (WRE)	\$250	\$
Other (list)	\$	\$
	\$	\$
	\$	\$
Total Estimated Service Schedule (Minimum Standard Fees) - annually		\$
Total Estimated Service Schedule (Minimum Standard Fees) - one off fee	es	\$